1.2	Page 1, line 23, delete " <u>245I.40</u> " and insert " <u>256B.0943</u> "
1.3	Page 9, line 1, delete "245I.40" and insert "256B.0943"
1.4	Page 9, delete section 3
1.5	Page 25, delete section 6 and insert:
1.6	"Sec <u>REPEALER.</u>
1.7	Minnesota Statutes 2021 Supplement, section 245.735, subdivisions 3, 5, and 6, are
1.8	repealed.
1.9	EFFECTIVE DATE. This section is effective July 1, 2022, or upon federal approval,
1.10	whichever is later. The commissioner of human services shall notify the revisor of statutes
1.11	when federal approval is obtained."
1.12	Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
1.13	Amend the title accordingly

...... moves to amend H.F. No. 4378 as follows:

1.1

Sec. . 1